Lauftour 2023

Vereinswertung Laufer und Nordic Walking

Verein

HSV Jugend & Multisport Wr. Neustadt

LC Tausendfiissler Bad Erlach
LAC Unlimited

HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt
Laufclub Siegendorf

Run4ms

ATSV Nurmi Ternitz

Team JM

LC Profis

SV Schauerberg

Payerbach

WSV Traisen

LC Kapelln

VOLVO Rath

Katcity Runners

Triheroes ASKO NO

Wiener Neustadter Sparkasse
Variotherm

Karner’s Honig

ATSV Tri Ternitz

Feuerwehr Grimmenstein Markt
LC ASKO Breitenau

Sca Aspang

SU Trattenbach

Sc Aspang

LMB

dirtrun.company

www.hightech-timing.com
www.ergebnisliste.at

Punkte Laufer

8663
5786
5542
1462
1427
1391
654
571
500
500
490
465
462
445
429
400
300
294
264
246
200
191
172
100
93
86
82

Verein

TEAM HAPPY WALKER

LC Tausendflissler Bad Erlach
SU-ETG

TUS Feldbach

Seitel/1

high tech -

timing.com

Punkte Nordic Walker

34
25
4
1
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